
Ravenstone

Coalville

AM

Ravenstone

Ibstock

Heather

Swepstone

Main Street at Belper Arms

Odstone

07:28

07:30

07:35

07:40

07:45

07:47

07:50

07:54

08:20

Ashburton Road. Shephard & Wilson Car Spares

Pisca Lane near roundabout

Main Street - Bus stop before Church Street junction

Newton Road – The Dairy

Ibstock Road / Jennys Lane Corner

Melbourne Road at Argyle Street

Green Opposite Bus Shelter

Arrives TMBS

Newton Burgoland

Coalville TMBS

Operated by Managed by

2023-2024

Ibstock

Heather

Swepstone

Newton Burgoland

Odstone

RouteOrange

Coalville

PM

Ravenstone

Ibstock

Heather

Swepstone

Melbourne Road at Argyle Street

Odstone

15:15

15:37

15:40

15:43

15:45

15:50

15:53

15:55

16:00

Newton Road – opposite The Dairy

Main Street - Bus stop layby

Pisca Lane near roundabout 

 Newton Lane Bus shelter

Main Street at Belper Arms

Ibstock Road/Jennys Lane Corner

Arrives TMBS

Newton Burgoland

Ashburton Road – Shephard & Wilson Car Spares 

The Market Bosworth School
School in Leicestershire, UK

Barton Road Bus stop at the wheel

Barton Road bus stop after No. 8 towards A447

08:03Barlestone

08:05

Barton Road Toll gate Bus Stop after A447 junction

Barton Road Bus stop at the wheel

15:25

15:28

Barlestone

Barlestone


